
A practical guide to sustainable design.
The furniture designed within PlayWood® can be used for various temporary 
needs, from quick arrangements to events or housing needs. 
The designs in this book are made with PlayWood® assembly system and 
in line with the principles of sustainable development.

www.playwood.it

PLAYWOOD
QUICK AND SUSTAINABLE 
DESIGN GUIDE

PlayWood, the boards assembly system Made in Italy

20
PROJECTS



PLAYWOOD® CONNECTOR

HI-TECH
ULTRA RESISTANT 

PLASTIC 

ANGLES

90° 105° 150°

FOR ANY WOOD PANEL
OF THICKNESS 16~19 MM

INOX
SCREW



DON’T DRILL, DON’T WORRY 
YOU CAN ALWAYS CHANGE YOUR 

PROJECTS



42

47 66

KI
DS

1 60 x 40 cm  

2 40 x 30 cm

2 60 x 30 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

4

8 90°

Ø 5 cm



30

107
107

4 100 x 30 cm  

thickness 16~19 mm

8 90°



37

40

194

6 60 x 40 cm  

4 40 x 30 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

24 90°

Modular project 4 60 x 40 cm 
6 40 x 30 cm
24 connectors

4 60 x 40 cm 
6 40 x 30 cm
24 connectors

5 60 x 40 cm 
5 40 x 30 cm
24 connectors

6 60 x 40 cm 
6 40 x 30 cm
28 connectors

5



107

40 65

2 60 x 40 cm  

2 100 x 40 cm

1 Ø 2,8 cm L 100 cm

8 90°



105° 90°

90°

105°

150°

83

40 96

2 60 x 40 cm  

1 40 x 30 cm

1 68 x 40 cm

1 89 x 40 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

4 90°

4 105°

2 150°



83

63
107

HOME

1 100 x 60 cm  

2 80 x 60 cm

2 80 x 40 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

12 90°



47

30

104

2 40 x 30 cm

2 100 x 30 cm

1 100 x 40 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

12 90°

4 Ø 5 cm

1 L 10 m



2 40 x 30 cm  

2 100 x 40 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

3

8 90°

Ø 2,8 cm L 150 cm



105°

105°

90°

32

37

100

37

200

40

8 40 x 30 cm

1 200 x 100 cm  

1 100 x 30 cm

8 90°

thickness 16~19 mm

8 105°



74

58

157

2 150 x 55 cm  

2 55 x 55 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

12 90°

4

8 50 x 50 cm

Ø 16 cm



47

67
100

GA
RD
EN

1 100 x 60 cm  

1 80 x 60 cm

2 80 x 40 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

8 90°



47

118

150
4 40 x 30 cm  

3 80 x 30 cm

2 80 x 40 cm

2 60 x 30 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

26 90°



37

47

63

47

83

150

x2

8 150 x 40 cm  

2 80 x 60 cm  

2 40 x 30 cm

1 60 x 30 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

36 90°



80

33 87

4 80 x 30 cm  

thickness 16~19 mm

8 90°



187

40

194

GA
RA
GE

4 40 x 30 cm  

6 60 x 40 cm

2 150 x 40 cm

1 187 x 40 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

32 90°

2

1 Ø 2,8 cm L 250 cm



80

40

168

6 80 x 40 cm  

thickness 16~19 mm

12 90°



134

30 67

4 60 x 40 cm  

6 40 x 30 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

24 90°

Modular project 4 60 x 40 cm 
6 40 x 30 cm
24 connectors

6 60 x 40 cm 
4 40 x 30 cm
24 connectors

5 60 x 40 cm 
5 40 x 30 cm
24 connectors

6 60 x 40 cm 
6 40 x 30 cm
28 connectors

5



80

43
134

6 80 x 40 cm  

thickness 16~19 mm

8 90°



70

40
130

EX
HI
BI
T

6 60 x 40 cm  

6 40 x 30 cm

thickness 16~19 mm

30 90°

Modular project 5 60 x 40 cm 
8 40 x 30 cm
32 connectors

5 60 x 40 cm 
8 40 x 30 cm
32 connectors

6 60 x 40 cm 
7 40 x 30 cm
32 connectors

7 60 x 40 cm 
6 40 x 30 cm
32 connectors

5



103

43 67

2 100 x 40 cm  

1 100 x 60 cm  

1 60 x 40 cm  

thickness 16~19 mm

8 90°



PlayWood® is a product of Space Matters s.r.l.
Via Garonna 24, Reggio Emilia, 42125 ITALY
all rights reserved

Email: info@playwood.it | Phone: +39 0522.944.067 | www.playwood.it

DISCOVER MORE ON  
PLAYWOOD  
YOUTUBE CHANNEL

www.playwood.it


